
 

 

飛飛飛飛飛飛 
Chef Patrick’s Favourite 



 
 
 
 

 
明爐山藥毛豆燒加拿大海參                                                                                                 

Braised Canadian Sea Cucumber • Yam • Edamame 
 
油鹽水蘿蔔浸沙白蜆      

Simmered Clams • Turnip • Celery • Brine 
 
酸筍黃花魚柳   

Simmered Yellow Croaker Fish Fillets • Pickled Bamboo Shoots • Chicken Broth 
 
春菊蜜椒脆鱔球      

Deep-fried Eel Fillets • Chrysanthemum Honey • Black Peppers 
 
窩筍炆鴛鴦鴨    

Braised Duckling • Air-dried Duck • Black Mushrooms • Celtuce • 
Garlic • Chu Hou Sauce 
 
柚子黑醋燒日本豚肉 

Deep-fried Japanese Pork Belly • Pomelo • Dark Vinegar 
 
黃沙豬膶腐竹浸枸杞         

Simmered Pork Liver • Wolfberry Leaves • Beancurd Sheets • Ginger 
 
日本蕎頭炒M7澳洲牛柳 

Sauteed M7 Australian Beef Tenderloin • Japanese Bulbous Onions 

飛飛飛飛飛 
Wine Pairing for Chef Patrick’s Favourite 

 

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Jade Dove, Xige, 
Helan Mountain, Ningxia, China 2020 - 
Moon Koon Private Label 
Medium-bodied with simple but quite refreshing, authentic 
fruit and enough acidity to cleanse the palate before the  dry 
finish. It shows aromas of red fruits such as strawberry, 
raspberry and cherry. 

每瓶 per bottle $365 

 
 
 

 

如閣下對任何食物產生敏感，請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。 

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.  辛辣菜式 Spicy Dishes 

飛飛飛飛飛飛  

Chef Patrick’s Favourite 

 
太史花膠五蛇羹 

 
每位 per person 

 
$198 

Snake Soup • Fish Maw • Chicken • Black Mushrooms • 

Crispy Flakes 

每窩 per tureen $728 

 

$388 
 
 
$298 
 

 
$528 
 

 
$288 

 

$298 
 
 
 
$228 
 
 

$208 
 
 

$368 
 
 
 

*Friend of the sea 


